
Energy Service Coalition Committees 
 

 
Resource Committee 

 
Name Agency/Company Phone e-Mail Address 
 
Van Eaton 

 
Grant Capital 

 
443-766-7364 

 
veaton@grantcapitalmgmt.com 

Bob Fiori Green Power Tech. 610-476-0702 bob.fiori@gmail.com 
Cyndi Phillips Osram Sylvania 215-327-7397 Cynthia.phillips@sylvania.com 
Harry Devine PPL EU 717-257-5630 hfdevine@pplweb.com 
Tracy Niedrowski Atlantic Energy 

Concepts 
610-916-5013 tniedrowski@atlanticenergyconcepts.com 

Mike Horkey GreenCampus Corp. 410-409-7579 Mike.horkey@greencampuspartners.com 
Diane Shellenhamer SYD 717-648-5507 dshellenhamer@sydist.com 
Rick DiIoia SAIC 610-594-4322 Richard.A.DiIoia@saic.com  

Workshop Committee 
Name Agency/Company Phone e-Mail Address 
 
Kendra McQuilton 

 
ECG Engineering 

 
631-360-1418 

 
Kendra@ecgengineering.com  

Sherri Crawford Retro-Tech Systems 717-525-4982 Sherri.crawford@retrotechsystems.com 
 

Nick Cattaneo Schneider Electric 610-763-6709 Nicholas.cattaneo@buildings.schneider-electric.com 
Kimber Falkinburg Noresco 412.788.4044 kfalkinburg@noresco.com  
Veronica Jancuk DGS 717-787-5616 vjancuk@state.pa.us  
    

Outreach Committee 
Name Agency/Company Phone e-Mail Address 
 
David Kramer 

 
Schneider Electric 

 
412-680-5743 

 
David.kramer@buildings.schneider-electric.com 

Cait Sidrane Schneider Electric 412-298-2190 Caitlyn.sidrane@buildings.schneider-electric.com
John F. Carr Johnson Controls 717-886-7601 John.f.carr@jci.com 
Anita Brattina All Facilities  412-721-3186 Anita.brattina@allfacilitiesenergygroup.com 
Ed James CM3 Building Solutions 717-433-6029 EdJames@cm3inc.com  
Harry Joshi DOC 717-975-4882 hjoshi@state.pa.us  

Membership Committee 
Name Agency/Company Phone e-Mail Address 
    
Patrick Regan Constellation 412-359-9798 Patrick.regan@constellation.com 
Lou Nazirides Tozour 610-962-1631 lnazirides@tozourenergyservices.com  
Cyndi Phillips Osram Sylvania 215-327-7397 Cynthia.phillips@sylvania.com 
Margaret Lorigan  DGS 717-783-2047 malorigan@state.pa.us  

Documents Committee 
Name Agency/Company Phone e-Mail Address 
 
Patrick Regan 

 
Constellation 

 
412-359-9798 

 
Patrick.regan@constellation.com 

Steve Moritz All Facilities 412-779-1191 Stephen.moritz@allfacilitiesenergygroup.com 
Del Border DGS 717-214-8299 dborder@state.pa.us  
Gary L. Rodgers T.J. Harris, Inc.  rodgers410@comcast.net  
Larry Myers Schneider Electric 814-937-7602 Larry.myers@buildings.schneider-electric.com 



    
    
    
    
 


